FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

•	^	^
7.	7.4	n
1	13	v

- The Market of the Control of the C	496
First Information of a cognizable crime reported under section	on 154 Ca P. C. at PS
Dist Information of a cognizable crime reported under section of the section of t	Mark S.Z. 10200 577 77 810 05 201 401
And Sections	iuli Other arts 2. Sertinge
NACT Sections 34.2	Time 14:156
Sections Sections 342 Occurrence of Offence: Day, Detected on Date 06	.02.2017 10 08:00 has
Information received Date 07:02:2017	4:15 Ms 67 Ms 349
Vie of the control of	4, 5, 1, 23, 1, 1, 1, 1/2
YPE of Information: Writer/Oral Writer Place of Occurrence: a) Direction and Distance from PS at A	Ailean Collection Police M.
Address P. M. Ghosh Street Puruli	P3 - Pagali (T) - OKL - Pugal
• •	at No
In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S.	
omplainant finformant:	A
Name: Pankaj Kumar Tulsi	10m
Name Pankaj Kumar Tulsu Father STHUSDOM'S Name Brig Moham Tu	linen
Data ind	of Mationaline Indian
Address Milan Collection, Boligi Mark	cot P. N. Cohosh Street, PS-Purmis
etails of known/suspected/unimountaccused with full particul	Pwi
Mach separate sheet in necessary Suspected f	and Bouri and Han and
Sharmon award in marriage it. 2008 Decled 1	Tanash uma ma ogner emp
of Milan Co	llection is well as others.
Priculars of properties stelentimenhed (Attach separate shee	total approx 11'90 less-
40/1	
Total value of properties state alientational	
houset report II D. Cassero, Harry	
TIP Contests : (After the separate sheets if required) The o	riginal written complaint we
Inquest report U.D. Cossemo, if any	attached herewith.
Treated as Fire	
	그 그 사람이 그리고 그 이 동안 없었다.
	그는 다른 사람들은 이 사람들은 수 있다.
	//
Action taken: Since time allowere pour neverals commission of a	oftence(s) was 461/381/12013 IPC
	والمرابع والمعارب المرابع والمعالية والمعالية والمعاربة
egistered the case and took up the immedigation directed	SI Taban Jewary of
estigation transferred to P.S. Purulia Town PS	on point of jurisdiction. F
Complainantiaformant, admitted to be correctly recorded ar	
CALL THE PARTY OF	
0 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Makana Com
My Man Wall amor	Signature of the Difficer in Charge, Police State
of the specific	2 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
1 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	Name DIPANKAR SARK
Janey Vwy	성의 경우 등 사람들이 가득하는 것들은 생각이 되었다. 하게 되었다면 하는 사람들이 되었다면 하는데 되었다면 하는데 되었다.
ati un Allicantini marcassina ati	Rank SIA Police

To The Officer-in-Charge, Purulia Town PS, Purulia.

Dear sir,

I, Pankaj Kumar Tulsyan s/o Brij Mohan Tulsyan, proprietor of Milan Collection at Balaji Market, P.N. Ghosh street, Purulia, would like to bring the below course of incident under your knowledge-

- 1. That I left my shop fully locked and secured on the night of 4th February 2017 at around 9 PM.
- 2. That total cash left at first floor cashbox around 9 Lacs (kept in a bag styled as Maha Laxmi drape Pvt Ltd and in which 8 Lacs was of note of Rs 2000) and at the ground floor cashbox around 2.9 Lacs (in which approx 120 pieces was of note of Rs 2000).
- 3. That when I turned up on 06.02.17 morning at 8 AM, I found that the main shutter locks are not locked in the same manner as I left them locked on Saturday night.
- 4. That when I got inside the shop I found that the ground floor cashbox is open and all the items of cash box are lying on the sitting area and the cash was missing. The ground floor cashbox is having the keys of first floor cashbox which were missing.
- 5. That when I went upstairs I found that the first floor cashbox was open with keys on it and the cash was missing.
- That some bed sheets & other clothes found missing from the shop.

I strongly believe that some of our employees are involve in this case, one of them Prakash Bauri is very much suspected.

I request you to take legal action on the above respect.

Pankaj Kumar Tulsyan Date 07.02.2017

Qurs' faithfully

1 guly

Received on 07.02.2017 at 14:15 ms Pan and started Purnha (T) PS case No 06/2017 dated 07.02.2017 U/S 461/381/

120B IPC.

Purulia